
Start  1.00 pm

Tasar Association Events

September Sunday, 10 September 2023 Sprint Series

Sunday, 17 September 2023 Spring Pointscore 
Training & Sprint Series/MT1 – Woollahra 

SC Sun 17/9
Sunday, 24 September 2023 Sprint Series Coaching

October Sunday, 1 October 2023 No Race
Jervis Bay Regatta/TT1 – Sat 30 

Sept/Sun 1 Oct 2023 
Sunday, 8 October 2023 Spring Pointscore 

Sunday, 15 October 2023 Club Championship & Spring Pointscore

Sunday, 22 October 2023 Sprint Series Coaching

Sunday, 29 October 2023 Club Championship & Spring Pointscore

November Sunday, 5 November 2023 Sprint Series Training & Sprint Series/MT2 – GRSC
Sunday, 12 November 2023 Spring Pointscore 

Sunday, 19 November 2023 Sprint Series

Sunday, 26 November 2023 Club Championship & Spring Pointscore

December Sunday, 3 December 2023 No Race
NSW State’s 2023-24 JBSC – Fri 1 Dec 

to Sun 3 Dec 

Sunday, 10 December 2023 Fun Day

Sunday, 17 December 2023 Sprint Series Coaching

Sunday, 24 December 2023 No Race
Sunday, 31 December 2023 No Race NATS Melbourne 28-30 Dec 2023 

January Sunday, 7 January 2024 No Race WORLDS Melbourne 2-9 Jan 2024

Sunday, 14 January 2024 Sprint Series

Sunday, 21 January 2024
Club Championship & Autumn 

Pointscore
Sunday, 28 January 2024 Autumn Pointscore 

February Sunday, 4 February 2024 Autumn Pointscore 

Sunday, 11 February 2024 Sprint Series Training & MT3 – Balmoral SC Sat 3/2

Sunday, 18 February 2024 Autumn Pointscore 

Sunday, 25 February 2024
Club Championship & Autumn 

Pointscore
March Sunday, 3 March 2024 Autumn Pointscore MT4 – Northbridge SC Sun 3/3

Sunday, 10 March 2024 Autumn Pointscore Vic States Albury 9-11 Mar

Sunday, 17 March 2024 Sprint Series

TT2/TT3 Lake Macquarie – Speers Pt 

ASC & Toronto ASC (Sat/Sun 16 & 17 

March) 

Sunday, 24 March 2024
Club Championship & Autumn 

Pointscore
Sunday, 31 March 2024 Easter - No Race

April Sunday, 7 April 2024 Autumn Pointscore 
MT5 & TANSW Presentation- Dobroyd AC 

Sat 6 April 

Sunday, 14 April 2024 Sprint Series

Sunday, 21 April 2024 No Race

GRSC Race Schedule

Race Program 
 2023 - 2024


